$199,999 - 1739 Se Holman Street, Shelton

MLS® #2296621

$199,999

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 896 sqft
Residential on 0.22 Acres

Shelton, Shelton, WA

Discover the perfect blend of comfort and
simple living in this freshly remodeled
2-bedroom home! With fresh paint, new floors
and an open layout, this property is ideal for
first-time buyers, investors, or those looking to
downsize. Enjoy spacious living areas, a
beautifully updated kitchen and bathroom, and
a open fully fenced backyard perfect for
relaxation or entertaining. Tons of parking!
Located just minutes from all your shopping
needs, this property offers both convenience
and charm. Don't miss out on this incredible
opportunity! Schedule your showing today!

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2296621
$199,999
$195,000
$218

2

1

1

896

0.22

1979
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold




Community Information

Address 1739 Se Holman Street
Area 175 - Shelton
Subdivision Shelton

City Shelton

County Mason

State WA

Zip Code 98584

Amenities

Parking Driveway, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features  Dining Room
Appliances Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District North Mason #403
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 330
Cumulative Days on Market 330
Days on Website 325



